“Belau Nat'l Hospital -

]

Surangel's Supercenter

Enjoy Eat & Drink !

Timetable

West Bound (To Belau National Hospital) § East Bound (To Surangel’'s Supercenter)

Surangel's . o

Supercenter 8:30 9:30
Klubed 8:31 9:31
Ngermid 8:36 9:36
Ngerchemai 8:37 9:37
Mindszenty High . .

e 8:38 9:38
Etpison Museum | 8:38 9:38
Hotel Palasia 8:40 9:40
wcTc 8:41 9:41
Palau Post Office | 8:42 9:42
PNOC & Palau . q

Community 8:43 9:43
Palau High School | 8:44 9:44
Culture Center 8:46 9:46
Belau National . .

o 8:49 9:49

'10:36 11:36 14:06 15:06

Time Schedule

10:30 11:30 14:00 15:00

10:31 11:31 14:01 15:01

10:37 11:37 14:07 15:07
10:38 11:38 14:08 15:08
10:38 11:38 14:08 15:08
10:40 11:40 14:10 15:10
10:41 11:41 14:11 15:11
10:42 11:42 14:12 15:12
10:43 11:43 14:13 15:13
10:44 11:44 14:14 15:14
10:46 11:46 14:16 15:16
10:49 11:49 14:19 15:19

Bus Stop
Belau National
Hospital

Culture Center

Palau High School

PNOC & Palau
Community

Palau Post Office
WCTC
Hotel Palasia

Etpison Museum

Mindszenty High
School

Ngerchemai
Ngermid

Klubed

Surangel's
Supercenter

9:00
9:03
9:06
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:15
[ 9:20

9:22

Time Schedule

10:00 11:00 13:30 14:30 15:30
10:03 11:03 13:33 14:33 15:33
10:06 11:06 13:36 14:36 15:36
10:08 11:08 13:38 14:38 15:38
10:09 11:09 13:39 14:39 15:39
10:10 11:10 13:40 14:40 15:40
10:11 11:11 13:41 14:41 15:41
10:12 11:12 13:42 14:42 15:42
10:13 11:13 13:43 14:43 15:43
10:13 11:13 13:43 14:43 15:43
10:15 11:15 13:45 14:45 15:45
10:20 11:20 13:50 14:50 15:50
10:22 11:22 13:52 14:52 15:52

Operating

Day

Tuesday and Thursday

For more information,
SCAN Here

Fare

1USD
per Ride

Cash Only

Please pay when boarding

Free for
Age 17 and under




